NUBES/NORM/PURA konstrukce pod umyvadlo 100x50cm, ¢erna mat

Objednaci kod:

Z akladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Instalace:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Bofanovice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

MSN10028

Gsl
NUBES

960 mm
375 mm
480 mm

Cerna

Hlinik

Zavésné na sténu
0.0 kg

1ks

2 roky

G3I

172



NUBES/NORM/PURA konstrukce pod umyvadlo 100x50cm, ¢erna mat

Technicky list
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